
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 10/03/18 1st Payment 3,808,013
2nd Payment 3,998,414

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,198,334
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,408,251

5th Payment 4,628,664
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 4,860,097
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 5,103,102
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 5,358,257
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 5,626,170
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 5,907,478
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 6,202,852
7 09/05/18 Wed $24,136,414 $100,115,620 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 4.0% 24.4% 12th Payment 6,512,995
8 09/08/18 Sat $28,315,432 $117,980,793 $114,000,000 $67,900,000 1.679 4.7% 28.0% 13th Payment 6,838,644
9 09/12/18 Wed $26,297,552 $131,467,277 $132,000,000 $78,600,000 1.679 4.4% 31.2% 14th Payment 7,180,577

10 09/15/18 Sat $29,733,888 $147,494,192 $147,000,000 $86,900,000 1.691 5.0% 34.6% 15th Payment 7,539,605
11 09/19/18 Wed $27,395,698 $161,395,071 $163,000,000 $96,400,000 1.691 4.6% 37.6% 16th Payment 7,916,586
12 09/22/18 Sat $31,598,040 $179,421,842 $178,000,000 $104,100,000 1.710 5.3% 40.9% 17th Payment 8,312,415
13 09/26/18 Wed $30,337,722 $194,988,500 $193,000,000 $112,900,000 1.710 5.1% 43.9% 18th Payment 8,728,036
14 09/29/18 Sat $37,015,830 $213,356,100 $213,000,000 $124,900,000 1.705 6.1% 47.3% 19th Payment 9,164,438

15 10/03/18 Wed $36,405,266 $231,981,470 $229,000,000 $134,300,000 1.705 6.0% 50.5% 20th Payment 9,622,659
16 10/06/18 Sat $41,827,888 $253,381,118 $253,000,000 $148,400,000 1.705 6.9% 53.9% 21st Payment 10,103,792
17 10/10/18 Wed $40,955,925 $274,334,659 $340,000,000 $199,400,000 1.705 6.8% 57.0% 22nd Payment 10,608,982
18 10/13/18 Sat $52,284,860 $301,084,219 $385,000,000 $225,800,000 1.705 8.6% 60.7% 23rd Payment 11,139,431
19 10/17/18 Wed $51,194,906 $327,276,146 $420,000,000 $246,300,000 1.705 8.4% 64.0% 24th Payment 11,696,403
20 10/20/18 Sat $70,584,561 $363,388,052 $455,000,000 $266,900,000 1.705 11.4% 68.1% 25th Payment 12,281,223
21 10/24/18 Wed $64,761,556 $396,520,839 $500,000,000 $293,300,000 1.705 10.5% 71.4% 26th Payment 12,895,284
22 10/27/18 Sat $91,759,929 $443,466,317 $0 1.705 14.5% 75.6% 27th Payment 13,540,048
23 10/31/18 Wed $90,666,178 $489,852,219 $0 1.705 14.4% 79.1% 28th Payment 14,217,050
24 11/03/18 Sat $137,639,894 $560,270,435 $0 1.705 21.0% 83.5% 29th Payment 14,927,903
25 11/07/18 Wed $145,065,885 $634,487,878 $0 1.705 22.0% 87.1% 30th Payment 15,674,298
26 11/10/18 Sat $261,515,798 $0 $0 1.705 36.1% 91.8%

Total 253,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/3/2018


